
Each Project 15 Marks 

SI No. Roll No. 

Last Date of Submission of both Projects: 17/12/2024 

2 

SI No. 

3 

10 

1401 

11 

1408 

1411 

1412 

6 1415 

1414 

1418 

1421 

1424 

1425 

Roll No. 

1701 

12 1963 

13 1964 

Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 

14 1403 

15 1405 

SAHIL DAS 

Name 

DISHA SENGUPTA 

ARJUNI NANDI 

BIPUL SHAW 

SRILEKHA BARUI 

RIYA CHAKRABORTY 

BAISHALY BASAK 

ANIDEEP MONDAL 

SAYANTIKA SARKAR 

JUN PAUL 

Name 

KEYA BISWAS 

RIYA GUPTA 

208/B/2, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata � 70074 

Education as a Minor Discipline CIA Assignment 

ASIT DAS 

PRIYANKA DEY 

RIMPA BALA 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

How can formal, informal and non-formal education be integrated to 
provide a holistic learning experience? / 

Assignment 2 

Explain which philosophical thought by Rabindra Nath Tagore are 
established at Santiniketan educational system? / "IfgfALPO 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

How acceptable is the goal of democracy in education today? Share 

your opinion? / PIA SOIE$ TF TÓAILN POO aRTCAIT? fACGA 

I 

(LE) ARIJIT SAHA 
Principal & Secre tary 
Dum Dum Motijheel 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 



16 1409 

17 1420 

18 1422 

19 1602 

20 

SI No. 

21 

22 

23 

26 

28 

24 1908 

29 

1607 

25 1910 

SI No. 

Roll No. 

3 

1610 

30 

1616 

27 1913 

1618 

1911 

1918 

1925 

1926 

Roll No. 

1930 

32 1931 

33 1932 

34 1933 

35 1945 

36 1951 
37 1955 

CHANDRIMA ROY 
SOMADRITA KOLEY 

ABHIPARNA BISWAS 

SIMRAN BEGUM 

ADITY DEBNATH 

PRIYANSHU SHARMA 

Name 

SANCHITA DAS 

MITALI HALDER 
JHUMPA DAS 

RAJDEEP BANERJEE 

RAKHI PASWAN 
ANURAG RAUT 

DIYA ACHARJYA 
BISHNU SHAW 

RANI ROY 

Name 

SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE 

SATHI PRAMANIK 

DIPA DAS 

SAGNIK GUHA 

SOUMIT SAHA 

RIKAN CHAKRABORTY 

SANGITA NASKAR 

Assignment 2 

Discuss the relationship between education and values. / 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

Examine the similarities and differences between the individualistic 
and socialist goals of education./ fPA UÍGot# AAIGOap AAIA 

Assignment 2 

What are the challenges and opportunities of the formal, informal and 
non-formal education systems? / 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

What is Value? Explain the importance of values in education./yGUATA 

Assignment 2 



38 

39 

40 

SI No. 

41 

42 

43 

44 

50 

SI No. 

51 

1960 

52 

1962 

1970 

45 1991 

46 1997 

47| 2005 

Roll No. 

48 2009 

55 

1972 

49 2010 

1974 

1975 

1977 

59 

2016 

Roll No. 

2018 

53 2022 

2020 

54 2026 

1912 

56 1915 

57 1916 

58 1917 

1919 

PRITAM SHIL 

PRITAM ACHARJEE 

SHIBAM DAS 

AKASH HALDER 

ROHIT SHAW 

Name 

RAJAT DEBNATH 

ANKAN ROY 

SHREELEKHA SEN 
RAHUL MONDAL 

RAHUL SHAW 

TANUSHREE DAS 

RANA DAS 

SONU MAHATO 

TANMOY MONDAL 

Name 

MOUMITA BARUI 

ROHAN KUMAR MAHATO 

ABDULLA ALI MOLLA 
SWASTIKA DAS 

RINKA DEY 

HIMANSHU MONDAL 

JUI SIKDAR 
MANASI BHATTACHARYA 

Discuss about Visva-Bharati University acceptance in international 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

Explain how Gift and Occupation in the Kinderdarten education 

system incrcase achild's self-activities./ fpyATÓN 

Assignment 2 

Express your opinion about the role of the family in Informal 

P(ATI 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

SAI CO 

How can formal, informal and non-formal education be integrated to 
provide a holistic learning experience? / 

Assignment 2 

Discuss the relationship between education and values. / 

(Dij ARIJIT SAHA 
Principal & Secretary 
Dum Dum Motijheel 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 



60 

SI No. 

61 

6 

64 

65 

63 1936 

68 

69 

70 

SI No. 

66 1941 

71 

1920 

67 1948 

72 

Roll No. 

73 

1927 

1934 

1938 

1939 

80 

1950 

1952 

1957 

Roll No. 

1958 

1965 

1968 

74 1973 

75 1982 

76 1986 

77 1987 

78 1989 

79 1992 

2000 

PUJA BISWAS 

Name 

RAKESH GHOSH 

ANIMESH JOYDHAR 

GULAB SHAIKH 

SUPARNA BISWAS 

GOURAV SAHA 

AYUSH CHATTERJEE 

SUMAN PRAMANIK 

ANKUSH DEY 

SATHI BAGDI 

ARGHYA DAS 

Name 

SURJO DAS 
SUBHADIP MALLICK 

ROHIT MONDAL 
ARGHYA BANERJEE 

FRANCIS JOHND ROZARIO 

PRAKITI MANDAL 

ABDUL JUNAID 

SABITRI GHARAMI 

MD ZAHID ALAM MALLICK 

SURAJIT GHOSH 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

How acceptable is the goal of democracy in education today? Share 

your opinion? / PIA YAOa* J AÓAI(A POoD ARASS? fACG 

Assignment 2 

Explain which philosophical thought by Rabindra Nath Tagore are 
established at Santiniketan educational system? /IfgNLON fT 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

Discuss about Visva-Bharati University acceptance in international 

Assignment 2 

A comparative analysis of how do formal, informal, and non-formal 

education differ in terms of their goals, methods, and outcomes. / 

IT SAHA 
ilnipai & Secretary 
Dum Dum Motijheel 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya 



SI No. 

81 

82 

Roll No. 

2002 

85 

2003 

83 2017 

84 2024 

2025 

Name 

RUPA PRASAD YADAV 

MONALISHA BAGUI 
AMIT DEY 

SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE 

DEEP BISWAS 

Topic 

Assignment 1 

Explain how Gift and Occupation in the Kinderdarten education 
system increase achild's self-activities./fyACON 

Assignment 2 

JA CG 

Express your opinion about the role of the family in Informal 

Prof. (Dr.) ARIJIT SAHA Principal & Secretary 
Dum Dum Motijheel 

Rabindra Mahavidyal aya 
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