## Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya

208/B/2, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata - 70074

## Education as a Minor Discipline CIA Assignment

## Each Project 15 Marks

Last Date of Submission of both Projects: 17/12/2024

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Торіс
1	1401	SAHIL DAS	Assignment 1
2	1408	DISHA SENGUPTA	How can formal, informal and non-formal education be integrated to
3	1411	ARJUNI NANDI	provide a holistic learning experience? /
4	1412	BIPUL SHAW	নিয়ন্ত্রিত, অনিয়ন্ত্রিত ও নিয়ম-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষা একত্রিত করার মাধ্যমে একটি পূর্ণাঙ্গ
5	1414	SRILEKHA BARUI	শিক্ষার অভিজ্ঞতা কিভাবে প্রদান করা যেতে পারে?
6	1415	RIYA CHAKRABORTY	Assignment 2
7	1418	BAISHALY BASAK	To this while contribute the west by Designer North Tagora are
8	1421	ANIDEEP MONDAL	Explain which philosophical thought by Rabindra Nath Tagore are established at Santiniketan educational system? / শান্তিনিকেতন শিক্ষা ব্যবস্থা প্রতিষ্ঠার মধ্য দিয়ে রবীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর কোন ধরনের শিক্ষা দর্শনকে তুলে ধরেছেন ব্যাখ্যা কর।
9	1424	SAYANTIKA SARKAR	
10	1425	JUN PAUL	

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Topic
11	1701	KEYA BISWAS	
12	1963	RIYA GUPTA	Assignment 1
13	1964	ASIT DAS	
14	1403	PRIYANKA DEY	How acceptable is the goal of democracy in education today? Share
15	1405	RIMPA BALA	your opinion? / শিক্ষায় গণতান্ত্রিক লক্ষ্য বর্তমানে কতটা গ্রহণযোগ্য? নিজের



16	1409	CHANDRIMA ROY	মতামত জানাও।
17	1420	SOMADRITA KOLEY	
18	1422	ABHIPARNA BISWAS	Assignment 2
19	1602	SIMRAN BEGUM	Discuss the relationship between education and values. /
20	1607	ADITY DEBNATH	শিক্ষা ও মূল্যবোধের মধ্যে পারস্পরিক সম্পর্ক গুলি আলোচনা করো।

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Торіс
21	1610	PRIYANSHU SHARMA	
22	1616	SANCHITA DAS	Assignment 1
23	1618	MITALI HALDER	Examine the similarities and differences between the individualistic
24	1908	JHUMPA DAS	and socialist goals of education./ শিক্ষার ব্যক্তিতান্ত্রিক ও সমাজতান্ত্রিক লক্ষ্যের
25	1910	RAJDEEP BANERJEE	মধ্যে সাদৃশ্য ও বৈসাদৃশ্য আলোচনা করো।
26	1911	RAKHI PASWAN	Assignment 2
27	1913	ANURAG RAUT	What are the shellowess and amounts mitigs of the formal informal and
28	1918	DIYA ACHARJYA	What are the challenges and opportunities of the formal, informal and non-formal education systems? / নিয়ন্ত্রিত, অনিয়ন্ত্রিত ও নিয়ম-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষার বাধা ও সুযোগ গুলি কি কি?
29	1925	BISHNU SHAW	
30	1926	RANI ROY	

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Торіс
31	1930	SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE	Assignment 1
32	1931	SATHI PRAMANIK	
33	1932	SAGNIK GUHA	What is Value? Explain the importance of values in education./ মূল্যবোধ
34	1933	DIPA DAS	কাকে বলৈ? শিক্ষায় মূল্যবোধের গুরুত্ব গুলি ব্যাখ্যা কর।
35	1945	SOUMIT SAHA	,
36	1951	RIKAN CHAKRABORTY	Assignment 2
37	1955	SANGITA NASKAR	



38	1960	PRITAM SHIL	Discuss about Visva-Bharati University acceptance in international
39	1002	PRITAM ACHARJEE	context./ আন্তর্জাতিক ক্ষেত্রে বিশ্বভারতী বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের গ্রহনযোগ্যতা আলোচনা কর।
40	1970	SHIBAM DAS	1.11

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Торіс
41	1972	AKASH HALDER	Assignment 1
42	1974	ROHIT SHAW	
43	1975	RAJAT DEBNATH	Explain how Gift and Occupation in the Kinderdarten education system increase achild's self-activities./ কিন্ডারগার্টেন শিক্ষা ব্যবস্থা তে
44	1977	ANKAN ROY	
45	1991	SHREELEKHA SEN	উপহার ও বৃত্তি কিভাবে শিশুর আত্মসক্রিয়তাকে বাড়িয়ে তোলে তা ব্যক্ত কর।
46	1997	RAHUL MONDAL	Assignment 2
47	2005	RAHUL SHAW	
48	2009	TANUSHREE DAS	Express your opinion about the role of the family in Informal education./ প্রথা-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষার ক্ষেত্রে পরিবারের ভূমিকা সম্পর্কে তোমার বক্তব্য
49	2010	RANA DAS	education./ প্রথা-বাহভূত শিক্ষার ক্ষেত্রে পারবারের ভূমিকা সম্পর্কে তোমার বস্তব্য প্রকাশ করো।
50	2016	SONU MAHATO	

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Topic
51	2018	TANMOY MONDAL	Assignment 1
52	2020	MOUMITA BARUI	
53	2022	ROHAN KUMAR MAHATO	How can formal, informal and non-formal education be integrated to provide a holistic learning experience? / নিয়ন্ত্রিত, অনিয়ন্ত্রিত গু নিয়ম-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষা একত্রিত করার মাধ্যমে একটি পূর্ণাঙ্গ শিক্ষার অভিজ্ঞতা কিভাবে প্রদান করা যেতে পারে?
54	2026	ABDULLA ALI MOLLA	
55	1912	SWASTIKA DAS	
56	1915	HIMANSHU MONDAL	THAT SHOW SHA SHE THAT CHEST HEAR
57	1916	RINKA DEY	Assignment 2
58	1917	JUI SIKDAR	
59	1919	MANASI BHATTACHARYA	Discuss the relationship between education and values. /



Principal & Secretary
Dum Dum Motijheel
Rabindra Mahavidyalaya

			C - ( - C	
			শিক্ষা ও মূল্যবোধের মধ্যে পারস্পরিক সম্পর্ক গুলি আলোচনা করো।	
60	1920	PUJA BISWAS		
00				

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Торіс
61	1927	RAKESH GHOSH	Assignment 1
62	1934	ANIMESH JOYDHAR	How acceptable is the goal of democracy in education today? Share
63	1936	GULAB SHAIKH	your opinion? / শিক্ষায় গণতান্ত্রিক লক্ষ্য বর্তমানে কতটা গ্রহণযোগ্য? নিজের
64	1938	SUPARNA BISWAS	
65	1939	GOURAV SAHA	মতামত জানাও।
66	1941	AYUSH CHATTERJEE	Assignment 2  Explain which philosophical thought by Rabindra Nath Tagore are established at Santiniketan educational system? / শান্তিনিকেতন শিক্ষা ব্যবস্থা প্রতিষ্ঠার মধ্য দিয়ে রবীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর কোন ধরনের শিক্ষা দর্শনিকে তুলে ধরেছেন ব্যাখ্যা কর।
67	1948	SUMAN PRAMANIK	
68	1950	ANKUSH DEY	
69	1952	SATHI BAGDI	
70	1957	ARGHYA DAS	

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Topic
71	1958	SURJO DAS	Assignment 1
72	1965	SUBHADIP MALLICK	Discuss about Visva-Bharati University acceptance in international
73	1968	ROHIT MONDAL	ontext./ আন্তর্জাতিক ক্ষেত্রে বিশ্বভারতী বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়ের গ্রহনযোগ্যতা আলোচনা
74	1973	ARGHYA BANERJEE	কর। Assignment 2 A comparative analysis of how do formal, informal, and non-formal
75	1982	FRANCIS JOHN D ROZARIO	
76	1986	PRAKITI MANDAL	
77	1987	ABDUL JUNAID	
78	1989	SABITRI GHARAMI	education differ in terms of their goals, methods, and outcomes.
79	1992	MD ZAHID ALAM MALLICK	নিয়ন্ত্রিত, অনিয়ন্ত্রিত ও নিয়ম-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষার মধ্যে লক্ষ্য, পদ্ধতি ও ফলাফলের পার্থক্য কেমন তা বিশ্লেষণ কর।
80	2000	SURAJIT GHOSH	



PARTIT SAHA Principal & Secretary Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya

SI No.	Roll No.	Name	Topic
81	2002	RUPA PRASAD YADAV	Assignment 1
82	2003	MONALISHA BAGUI	
83	2017	AMIT DEY	Explain how Gift and Occupation in the Kinderdarten education
84	2024	SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE	system increase achild's self-activities./ কিন্ডারগার্টেন শিক্ষা ব্যবস্থা তে
			উপহার ও বৃত্তি কিভাবে শিশুর আত্মসক্রিয়তাকে বাড়িয়ে তোলে তা ব্যক্ত কর।  Assignment 2
85	2025	DEEP BISWAS	Express your opinion about the role of the family in Informal education.∕ প্রথা-বহির্ভূত শিক্ষার ক্ষেত্রে পরিবারের ভূমিকা সম্পর্কে তোমার বক্তব্য প্রকাশ করো।

An rom

Prof. (Dr.) ARIJIT SAHA Principal & Secretary Dum Dum Motijheel Rabindra Mahavidyalaya